
Team and individual photos will be taken. 

Please see information from Debbie Daanen Photography to place an order  

if you are interested. Photos will be posted 2 days from photo shoot and will be 

available for order for 30 days after the photography date. 

2025 Kimberly Recreation Baseball  

Thursday, June 19th . Roosevelt Park  

5:00 p.m. 

5:15 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:45 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:15 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:45 p.m. 

Tanners Grill & Bar Tee 

Mariner Finance Tee 

Berken Heating & Cooling Tee 

Kimberly Rec Association Pioneer 

Cheeky Doughnuts Pioneer 

Fox Communities CU Cub 

Romenesko Dental Cub 

Baird Zuleger Kendall 12U 

Swimtastic Tee 

Edward Jones Tee 

Cheeky Doughnuts Tee 

Tanners Pioneer  

Boots Chiropractic Pioneer 

MAC Tools Cub 

Small Business Services Cub 

Thiel Insurance 12U 

Ordering photos is completely optional. Team photos are shared with all team sponsors as a 

thank you for supporting the program, your participation in photo night is appreciated!  


