## 2025 Kimberly Recreation Baseball TEAM PHOTO NIGHT

Thursday, June 19th . Roosevelt Park

Team and individual photos will be taken.

Please see information from Debbie Daanen Photography to place an order if you are interested. Photos will be posted 2 days from photo shoot and will be available for order for 30 days after the photography date.











5:00 p.m.	Tanners Grill & Bar Tee	Swimtastic Tee
5:15 p.m.	Mariner Finance Tee	Edward Jones Tee
5:30 p.m.	Berken Heating & Cooling Tee	Cheeky Doughnuts Tee
5:45 p.m.	Kimberly Rec Association Pioneer	Tanners Pioneer
6:00 p.m.	Cheeky Doughnuts Pioneer	<b>Boots Chiropractic Pioneer</b>
6:15 p.m.	Fox Communities CU Cub	MAC Tools Cub
6:30 p.m.	Romenesko Dental Cub	Small Business Services Cub
6:45 p.m.	Baird Zuleger Kendall 12U	Thiel Insurance 12U

Ordering photos is completely optional. Team photos are shared with all team sponsors as a thank you for supporting the program, your participation in photo night is appreciated!



